@® psmlighting

100% Made in Belgium

Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium

T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be

www.psmlighting.be

ICARO

W1220.40X.LED/..

inbouw wandlicht

Lichtdistributie

105°

90°

75°

45°

500

30° 15° 0°

cd/kim
C0-C180 €90 - C270

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

n=101%

Project

Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

LED
Lamptype
Aantal
Vermogen
Spanning
Kelvin
Lumen

CRI

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Type opening
Afmeting opening
Inbouwdiepte
Afmetingen armatuur
Type veer

IP-beschermingsgraad

Elektrisch

Aansluitspanning
Armatuurklasse

Dimbaar
Vervangbaarheid lichtbron

Energie efficiéntie

Led

1

13W

230V

2700K | 3000K
1000

80

Buiten

Wand
Rechthoek
260x260 mm

80 mm
260x260x80 mm
S2 - bladveren
P54

~230V
|

Niet dimbaar

Vervangbare lichtbron (enkel LED) door

installateur
F
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